
Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

CAN050

CANYON POINTE ELEMENTARY

Grade Pre-K

KK23189933

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

ELMER'S GLUE ALL 4OZ  2BO372N

CRAYOLA WASHABLE WATERCOLORS 8CT  1BS53525

BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON ZIP BAGS 20CT  1103B

FISKARS 5" BLUNT TIP SCISSORS (AGES 4+)  1FS9498

ASST PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX 8.5X5.75X2.5  1RG546

UNSCENTED BABY WIPES SOFT PACK 80CT  1BW

EXPO BLACK DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP MARKER  1EA  4SN80001

BLUE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180B

GREEN POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180G

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 16CT  3BS16

12X18 MANILA PAPER 50CT  124073

12X18 BRIGHT WHITE CONSTRUCTION PAPER 50CT  112WHIT

FOUR COLOR PACK OF PLAY DOH (4 OZ CANS)  1PLAYDOUGH

SCOTTIES TISSUE 110CT  2SC120

BOX OF RECLOSABLE QUART ZIP BAGS 25CT  1102B

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL ASST NOTEBOOK 70CT  126141

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:
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 3:51 pm



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

CAN050

CANYON POINTE ELEMENTARY

Grade K

KK23267901

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1" ASST HARDBACK DURABLE VINYL BINDER  1KMVP10

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT  4BS24

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)  1EP2525

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE  1213882

FACIAL TISSUE 100CT  239170

COLORATIONS WASHABLE BROAD TIP MARKERS 8CT BOX  1CMB

9X12 BRIGHT WHITE CONSTRUCTION PAPER 50CT  19WHIT

WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT  2UC532352

12X18 ASST CONSTRUCTION PAPER 50CT  124063

FISKARS 5" BLUNT TIP SCISSORS (AGES 4+)  1FS9498

ASST PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX 8.5X5.75X2.5  1RG546

EXPO BLACK DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP MARKER  1EA  4SN80001

ELMER'S WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK .77OZ  4BO524

RED POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180R

BLUE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180B

12X18 MANILA PAPER 50CT  124073

BOX OF RECLOSABLE QUART ZIP BAGS 25CT  1102B

CRAYOLA 4" PRESHARPENED COLORED PENCILS 12CT  1BS4112

1EA TRY REX REGULAR PENCIL WITH ERASER  4JRB46/1

DIXON TICONDEROGA GOLF PENCIL W/ERASER  72DX13472

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:
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05/16/2023

 3:52 pm



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

CAN050

CANYON POINTE ELEMENTARY

Grade 1

KK23267903

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

FISKARS 5" BLUNT TIP SCISSORS (AGES 4+)  1FS9498

ELMER'S WASHABLE 22G WHITE GLUE STICK .77OZ  8BO516

GREEN POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180G

BLUE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180B

SCOTTIES TISSUE 110CT  2SC120

12X18 BRIGHT WHITE CONSTRUCTION PAPER 50CT  112WHIT

12X18 ASST CONSTRUCTION PAPER 50CT  124063

EXPO BLACK DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP MARKER  1EA  8SN80001

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT  3BS24

MEAD JOURNAL PRIMARY RULED STORY COMP BOOK 100CT  2ME09956

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL  2413882S

11X7.25  BLUE VINYL PENCIL BAG W/HOLES  1RF75WBH

CRAYOLA CLASSIC THICK MARKERS 8CT  1BS7708

PADDED HEADBAND HEADPHONES L-JACK  1HO417

ELMER'S GLUE ALL 4OZ  1BO372N

12X18 MANILA PAPER 50CT  124073

3X5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100CT  1CO0920

8.5X11 TOP LOAD CLEAR SHEET PROTECTORS 1EA  20FC94422

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

Page 1 of 1

05/16/2023

 3:52 pm



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

CAN050

CANYON POINTE ELEMENTARY

Grade 2

KK23267905

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

BLUE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180B

RED POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180R

GREEN POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180G

YELLOW POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180Y

ELMER'S WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK .77OZ  5BO524

WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT  3UC532352

STANDARD LETTER CLIPBOARD  1SL2512

1/16" WOOD RULER STANDARD & METRIC  1AA280

ZIPLOC/GLAD SANDWICH ZIP BAGS 40CT BOX  1115BOX

24 CT NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE  1TIC24

KLEENEX TISSUE 144CT  2KX160

9X12 BRIGHT WHITE CONSTRUCTION PAPER 50CT  39WHIT

12X18 BRIGHT WHITE CONSTRUCTION PAPER 50CT  112WHIT

ASST PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX 8.5X5.75X2.5  1RG546

FISKARS 5" POINTED TIP SCISSORS (AGES 4+)  1FS9425

EXPO BLACK DRY ERASE FINE TIP MARKER 1EA  10SN86001

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT  2BS24

WHITE VINYL ERASER 1EA  3ST52650

WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 100CT  127152

9X12 ASST CONSTRUCTION PAPER 50CT  124070

BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON ZIP BAGS 20CT  1103B

PURPLE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180P

7" PRESHARPENED COLORED PENCILS 12CT  110026

RED MEDIUM STICK PEN  4WE40013

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:
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05/16/2023

 3:52 pm



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

CAN050

CANYON POINTE ELEMENTARY

Grade 3

KK23267906

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

BLUE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180B

RED POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180R

GREEN POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180G

YELLOW POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180Y

PURPLE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180P

ORANGE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180O

ELMER'S WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK .77OZ  4BO524

12X18 BRIGHT WHITE CONSTRUCTION PAPER 50CT  212WHIT

WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT  6UC532352

EXPO BLACK DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP MARKER  1EA  10SN80001

9X12 ASST CONSTRUCTION PAPER 50CT  124070

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 16CT  2BS16

24 CT NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE  2TIC24

WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 100CT  227152

FACIAL TISSUE 100CT  339170

7" PRESHARPENED COLORED PENCILS 12CT  110026

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)  2EP2525

FISKARS 5" POINTED TIP SCISSORS (AGES 4+)  1FS9425

9X12 BRIGHT WHITE CONSTRUCTION PAPER 50CT  29WHIT

7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS  1EP617

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:
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05/16/2023

 3:52 pm



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

CAN050

CANYON POINTE ELEMENTARY

Grade 4

KK23267908

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

BLUE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180B

RED POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180R

GREEN POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180G

PURPLE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180P

ORANGE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180O

YELLOW POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180Y

ELMER'S WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK .77OZ  4BO524

WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT  4UC532352

FACIAL TISSUE 100CT  339170

RED MEDIUM STICK PEN  2WE40013

FISKARS 5" POINTED TIP SCISSORS (AGES 4+)  1FS9425

EXPO BLACK DRY ERASE FINE TIP MARKER 1EA  14SN86001

9X12 BRIGHT WHITE CONSTRUCTION PAPER 50CT  19WHIT

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL  4813882S

WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 120CT  127158

7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS  1EP617

HEADPHONES W/VOLUME CONTROL S-JACK (PROP 65C)  1HO268

9X12 ASST CONSTRUCTION PAPER 50CT  124070

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL ASST NOTEBOOK 70CT  126141

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:
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05/16/2023

 3:52 pm


